03.05 IToBOpOTHBII MIKBOPEHb

3-.[!5

G2
%6 42 o .
T g 2
2 i
43




Ne B Ne o
Haumenosanue [Ipumeuanue
pPUCYHKE| KaraJory

001 |2073011604 |llIxBOopeHb MOBOPOTHBII
002 | 2073011504 | 1OBOPOTHEII LIKBOPEHE

TIepeAHNUN JICBBIH
003 | 3111122750 |ItudTt 8 x 20 A 1SO 2338 - St
004 | 3091172300 |bont M12 x 55 1SO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720
005 | 2052012414 boat prriara MPOAOJBHOM

pPYJEBOM TATH
006 | 2051070354 |I1lait6a cromopHas
007 | 2051160024 |[11aiiba cronopHas
008 | 3111111430 [ImumHT 4 x 36 1SO 1234 - St MKS 720
009 | 3231110350 [Brynka PS 3535 KU
010 | 9903007740 |YnmoTHeHHE Uil BAJIOB 35x 50 x 7 G CSN 02 9401.1
011 | 2024710434 |[Kynak TOpPMO3HOM IpaBbIii
012 | 2024710444 |Kynak TOPMO3HOM JIeBBIi
013 | 2074670504 |Ppruar Kynaka JICBBIH
014 | 2074670494 Poryar TOPMO3HOTO KyJiaka

TIPaBhIi
015 | 3249100230 [[Ilapuk 11 3/8" CSN 02 3680
016 | 2050512204 |I1pyxuHa
017 | 9903011370 |JIybpukarop 16 MK 12x 1,5
018 | 3111109930 |llaiiba cTomopHast 28 CSN 02 1753.05
019 | 3111135400 [I"aiika M27 x 2 I1SO 8675 - 05 MKS 720
020 | 4251110060 |Hunmens maciieHKH M10 x 1 DIN 71412
021 2073450244 |KonbI10 YyIUIOTHUTEIEHOE
022 | 9903006130 [HIapuKONOJIIUITHUK NA 4910 V CSN 02 4680
023 | 2050270074 |Brynka yropHas
024 | 2050920404 |I11aii0a 0,5 mm
025 | 2050920414 |I11aii0a 0,3 mm
026 | 2050920424 |11aiiba 0,2 mm
027 | 3249100490 |[[lapuk D 34,925
028 | 2050270184 |Cdepuueckoe THE3 IO
029 | 3119013000 |Kosblio YyIIIOTHUTEIBHOE 8 x 12 CSN 02 9310.2
030 | 3119082820 |I1pobka M8 x 1 CSN 02 1915.15
031 2731101680 |KonbI110 yIIIOTHUTEIEHOE 75 x 3 CSN 02 9281.2
032 | 2078690324 |Kppliika MoJIIUITHUKA
033 | 3111108830 |[llaiiba npy>kuHHAs 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
034 | 3091113120 |boat M6 x 12 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720
035 |4251110060 |Hunnens mMaciieHKH M10 x 1 DIN 71412
037 | 4436124040 |[lunuHap TOpMO3HOMA 443 6 1216 400.3
038 | 9903012990 [ITanery 205 1109
039 | 3111111400 [ImmwmHT 4 x 25 1S0 1234 - St MKS 720
041 | 2072965464 |[KpoHiTeiiH npaBblit
042 | 3111108860 [[l1aiiba npy>kuHHAs 12 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
043 | 2072965454 [KpoHIITEH JIEeBBIN
044 | 3111101160 ["aiika M12 ISO 4032 - 8 MKS 720
046 | 3091113590 |bonT M12 x 20 1SO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720
047 | 3091147370 |bont M12 x 40 1SO 4017 - 8.8 MKS 720
048 | 4251110060 |Hunnens maciieHKH M10 x 1 DIN 71412




	03.05 Поворотный шкворень

